
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPA NO. 1. CONTRACT 10 CODE PAGE 01

1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 14, REQUISITtONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

M004 See BRES-13-125

D See Block 6C. 09/22/2010

6 ISSUEDEY CODE 3100 7TADMINISTERFOBY (It othefr tan Item 5) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortir Mail Stop: TWB-01-B!0M
Mail Stop: TWB-0-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sraeet. co.ty, State and ZIP Code) (X9 gA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

AMEC NSS LIMITED
98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

700 UNIVERSITY AVE 4 FL 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

7NRC-04-10-170

TORONTO ON MSG IX6
¶108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 201209546 FACILITY COO X 08-23-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, L is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soticitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENTTO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (if required) No Funds Obligated
B&R:2013-60-17-6-100 JC:N6619 BOC:252A AppNo.:31X0200
DUNS:201209546 NAICS: 541690 PSC:R421

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au.thoity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER PO. IN ITEM IDA.

,. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. approp.riatlon date, eIc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specy "pe of modification and authonly) FAR 43.103(b)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X : is not, Is required to sign this document and retum copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organied by UCF section headings, including so•/ckation/contrW sect matter whmre feasibte.)

The purpose of this modification is to change the contracting officer representative (COR; from Michael B. Rubin to

Tarek G. Zaki.

See page 2 for modification details.

Period of Performance: 8/23/2010 - 8/22/2015 (Unchanged)
Total Estimated Cost: $5,215,676 (unchanged)

Total Amount Obligated: $250,000 (Unchanged)

Except as provioed herein, afl terms and conditons of l"e document rteeeced in Item Se or 1OA. as henetofore cilenged, teaains unchanged and in ful force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pint) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pint)

Adelis M. Rodriguez

Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOW•tR FElROR 15C. DATE SIGNED lEE UNIA8ESOFAMERI 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Sinatre f prso auhon~d o sgn)(Signature 4Contracting 01c
I~V "a) II .

NSN 7540-01-152.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM
1

3O (REV.10-83)
Presor/bee by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETM
TEMPLATE - AOMO10



* NRC-04-10-170
Modification No. M004
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to change the contracting officer representative (COR) from
Michael B. Rubin to Tarek G. Zaki.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Section G.1 2052.215-71 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (NOVEMBER 2006), paragraph
(a) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

(a) The contracting officer's authorized representative (hereinafter referred to as the
project officer) for this contract is:

Name: Tarek G. Zaki

Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop: CSBC3AO7M
Washington, DC 20555-0001

Telephone Number: 301-251-7986
E-mail: tarek.zaki(d~nrc.qov

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.


